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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any 
interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses incurred or 
sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our general terms and 

conditions set out in our current Price Schedule. 
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TEMPERATURE 
Database File: 
Dataset Pathname: 
Presentation Format: 
Dataset Creation: 
Cliarted by: 

sanbel09.db 
iVIIT09/TEMP 
temp 
Wed Oct 07 07:49:27 2009 by Log 6.2_B4 
Depth in Feet scaled 1:600 
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Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

954 
RTS 
Mon Mar 16 16:57:31 2009 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

338 
789.32 
1553.26 

cps 
cps 
cps 

34 
78 
152 

degF 
degF 
degF 

-TEMP-RTS (954) 
70.001b 1.69 In OD 25.50 ft 



TEMP 0.10 ft 

Dataset: MIT09/TEMP 
Total Length: 25.50 ft 
Total Weight: 70.00 lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 


